Subminiature PCB Telecom Relay HG4100
FEATURES
Small size, light weight
DIL pitch PCB mounting
3 coil sensitivity types for choice
High performance/cost ratio
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Computer peripherals

-25ºC to 55ºC
4g, approx.
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4100 B / 012 - 1 H S
Model
Footprint
HG4100: Regular
HG4100B: Special
Coil Voltage Code
Version
1: Sealed ;  2: Flux Free
Coil Sensitivity
Nil: Standard 0.36W;  B: 0.45W;  H: 0.2W
Duty Version
Nil: 2A;  S: 5A
HG4100     1/2
HG4100
REFERENCE CURVES
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAMS  (mm)
Overall Dimensions
Mounting Holes (Bottom View)
HG4100 HG4100B
HG4100 HG4100B
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom View)
NOTES
1.      All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 23ºC.
2.      Custom-made services available with operational quantity. Please let us know your special requirements.
3.      Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
HG4100     2/2
Willow Technologies Limited
Shawlands Court